Description Order Code
125A AC1 rated 3P Contactor EPP-CON125
160A AC1 rated 3P Contactor EPP-CON160
250A AC1 rated 3P Contactor EPP-CON250
—
Protecta Plus
Order codes
Description Order Code
Type 1+2 surge protection - including 63A 3P MCB EPP-SOULET1-2
Type 2 surge protection - including 63A 3P MCB EPP-SOULE
Type 2/3 surge protection - including 63A 3P MCB EPP-FURSE
—
Surge protection